Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 43670 43670

HRA 21835 21835

OTHER ALLOWANCE 7278 7278

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 210

INCOME TAX 3236

Total Earnings: Rs. 72783 72783 Total Deductions: Rs. 5246

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 67537

(Rupees Sixty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Seven)

ADDITIONAL SALARY 0

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Gopinath P